Ordem

001°
002°
003°
004°
005°
006°
007°
008°
009°
010°
011°
012°
013°
014°
015°
016°
017°
018°
019°
020°
021°
022°
023°
024°
025°
026°
027°
028°

PROGRAMA SENAC DE GRATUIDADE 2026
PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 2026/073

Unidade
Curso

Inicio

Cédigo
696e0f77ea0f4
696e0f8d34e51
696e0fb50ca89
696e102c7a%a9
696e105a647d3
696e107433fec
696107527128
696e10964be28
696e10f5b5378
696e121d65400
696e12a1304ae
696e136630dae
696e14079c7b6
696e1579a4081
696e15d4097c1
696e1667b7f0c
696e17c8970d9
696e18ed6d247
696e1973a9d41
696e1b19049fc
696e1d8cc22b9
696e2a739d6b5
696e2c2384f42
696e2c56779d6
696e2d979c608
696e2f55018de
696e3055e467d
696e33348a5c4

Senac

Unidade Itabaiana
Costureiro - Presencial

10/02/2026

Nome
Mary

Gleiciany Maiara dos Santos Dias
Jeane

Ana Nilsa Santos

Joyce

Fernanda Silva Nascimento
Shirley batista dos santos cardoso
Edilene Oliveira de Jesus

Josefa Batista dos santos

Luiza Almeida de Jesus

Samara Talita dos Santos de Jesus
Augusta

MICHELE DE JESUS

Kelly

HELLEN VICTORIA JESUS DE OLIVEIRA
MAIZA SANTOS LIMA

Gleicyellen

ANA CLARA SILVA MELO

Nayane

Ana Carla

JESSICA LIMA

Maria da Paixao

Antbnia

Vania

Adriana Santana Menezes

Carla

Vitoria Mirely Oliveira Santos

Ane Karine Lima 7

Status
Matriculado

Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado

Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado

Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado

Desistente
Matriculado

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°
033°
034°
035°
036°
037°
038°
039°
040°
041°
042°
043°
044°
045°
046°
047°
048°
049°
050°
051°
052°
053°
054°
055°
056°
057°
058°
059°
060°
061°
062°
063°
064°
065°
066°
067°
068°
069°
070°

Cédigo
696e34668baa3
696e34d34536d
696e3850a5219
696e3b48803b0
696e3bd9af50f
696e3c5b18576
696e3e8d5a4db
696e47d85f293
696e4bafd1145
696e4bbd8d12e
696e52d9255df
696e52f9e77af
696e5492bb3e2
696e59911e170
696e61a2965619
696e647acbc57
696e6aade1b02
696e7188755¢5
696e7712e90d7
696e7d4c946e8
696e7d79c324e
696e802b35f02
696e91a5f019e
696e94e60803c
696€962791be7
696e9e12491ee
696ea49615e87
696ea5da2dd9o4
696ea949e80d4
696eab2717071
696ebd1fa32ff
696ec81b81649
696eca7bbe7f1
696ece0ae5709
696ee52e2e7bb
696f0d3d0e6f7
696f77ec6f231
69682235038
696f8336893a4
696fa9f875a6e
696fc071a5208
696fcdd32baa3

Nome
Mariane Lima Santos

JULIA GRACIELA ALMEIDA SOUZA
Edinice Carvalho Cardoso de Santana
Maiara

Luisa Brito

Edenilza Santos

Deilane dos Santos

Beatriz da Silva Dérea

Dayse

KEROLLY

Sandra Aparecida dos Santos Nunes
Jayne

Adriano

Aline de Lima Menezes

Patricia

ANDRIELLY

DRYELE

Jaqueline

Suely

Maria edilene Vasconcelos Lima Ferreira
Telma

Helenilde Vasconcelos Lima Menezes
Rafaela

Maria José Alves de Andrade Araujo
Dirney Alves de Araujo

MARIA VITORIA BISPO DOS SANTOS
Vitéria

Drielly

Edivania

Michele

Milenna Cruz

JOSEFA DOS SANTS

Luana

Cacau

Raquel

Josefa Barbosa dos Santos
FERNANDA LUIZA DOS SANTOS
Sandra

ALECIA JESUS

Luciene Rodrigues Ferreira

Neide

Maria bernadete

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
071°

072°
073°
074°
075°
076°
077°
078°
079°
080°
081°
082°
083°
084°
085°
086°
087°
088°
089°
090°
091°
092°
093°
094°
095°
096°
097°
098°
099°
100°
101°
102°
103°
104°
105°
106°

Cédigo
696fd0936018f
696fd262c7bc9
696fd3d50ea92
696fd8584b811
696fef33ac80b
6970023a03d84
697025575fd4f
6970306c5b771
6970c042d5e17
6970c68a39fc8
6970c7f2761bb
6970db62e2602
6970dfce74f14
6970e30c7edb9
6970ff8dd41a3
6971290dc1c03
69712c49b43a4
697132a07d2b6
69715935c20e7
69718e5891e4d
697214186692f
697218bbbb85b
697230f75d614
69725410bfc68
69726339e03d6
6972a9b97e151
6972af7432d0d
6972c765686b0
697371e373483
69737d89b72b3
6973bdf581c1f
6974a7c3170b2
69768f7aeda57
6976ba237e5ff
6976c0abc9498
6976d318cddba

Nome
Eliana

Livia Pinheiro

Maria José das Neves Guimaraes
GIVANILDA ALMEIDA SILVA TAVARES
Feminina

Maria Beatriz Bento Oliveira
Maria Enalda Dantas Oliveira de Lima
Luanne

Yasmin Santos

DANIELE PRADO DE ARGOLO SANTOS
Fabiula

LUANA SANTOS DE JESUS

valda

Maria

Risoleide dos Santos Reis

Irlania

Sara Ingrid Ramos Pinheiro
Chayanne Santos

SIDNEIA ANDRADE DOS SANTOS
Cleidiomara Alves lima

Nany Santos

Karol

Ray

Josefa dos santos

Erica

Jeane

Adriano

Regiane

Raianny Batista menezes

Anny Carollayne da Silva Lima
Bernadete Rezende Mendonca
Ana Clesia Araujo Moraes
Hétero

Emilli

[rani

RAFAEL DOS SANTOS MARTINS

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



